
State Bank of India 
Central Recruitment & Promotion Department 

Recruitment of Specialist Cadre Officers (On Regular /Contractual Basis) 
Advt. No.: CRPD/SCO/2018-19/02 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
(For Posts DBA and CDBA) 

 
1. Defence Banking Advisor (Army)  
2. Defence Banking Advisor (Para Military Forces)  
3. Circle Defence Banking Advisor, 

 

 
The  item (C) EMOLUMENTS (ii) stands modified as under: 
 

 Present Revised 

Remuneration 
Defence Banking Advisor 
(Army)      &  
Defence Banking Advisor     
(Para Military Forces)  
 
 

CTC of Rs. 32.00 lakhs per annum. 
Basic pay will be Rs. 1,00,000 p.m. 
and remaining portion of CTC will 
be paid as HRA conveyance 
allowance and others. The CTC 
payable per annum is subject to 
deduction of monthly pension 
drawn (prior to commutation). 

CTC of Rs. 32.00 lakhs per 
annum. Basic pay will be Rs. 
1,00,000 p.m. and remaining 
portion CTC will be paid as HRA, 
conveyance allowance and 
others. The CTC payable per 
annum is subject to deduction 
of pension amount of Rs 4.22 
lakhs p.a. 

Remuneration 
Circle Defence Banking 
Advisor, 

CTC of Rs. 21.00 lakhs per annum. 
Basic pay will be Rs. 80,000 p.m. 
and remaining portion of CTC will 
be paid as HRA conveyance 
allowance and others. The CTC 
payable per annum is subject to 
deduction of monthly pension 
drawn (prior to commutation). 

CTC of Rs. 21.00 lakhs per 
annum. Basic pay will be Rs. 
80,000 p.m. and remaining 
portion CTC will be paid as HRA, 
conveyance allowance and 
others. The CTC payable per 
annum is subject to deduction 
of pension amount of Rs 4.22 
lakhs p.a. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the advertisement remain unchanged. 

 

Mumbai          General Manager, 

Date: 22.05.2018                  (CRPD) 

 

 

 

 


